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Local Receipts-Budget to Actual-DllAFT

Fiscal 2011 thru 2014

Revenue Budget

Motor Vehicle
Other Tax-Meals
Penalties / Interest

Payment in Lieu of Taxes

Departmental Fees

License / Permits

Special Asssessments

Fines / Forteitures
lnterest Income
Misc Recurring MSBA

Actual Revenue

Motor Vehicle

Other Tax-Meals

Penalties / Interest

Payment in Lieu of Taxes

Departmental Fees

License / Permits

Special Asssessments

Fines / Forteitures

lnterest lncome

Misc Recurring MSBA

Variance Budget / Actual

Fiscal

20LL

Fiscal

20L2

Fiscal

20r.3

6-Months
Fiscal

2014-YTD

2,045,

L70,
1,670,000

100,000

180,000

30,000

750,000

400,000

5,000

40,000

150,000
0

1,g75,ooo

150,000

140,000

30,000

850,000

725,000

5,000

50,000

225,000
0

2,o1o,ooo

150,000

150,000
30,000

825,000

725,000

5,000

55,000

225,000
0

215,000
25,000

535,000

1,ooo,0oo

10,000

90,000

95,

5,404

4,L80,4O4

292,188

47

72,

2,004,097

L58,0Zl
L48,756

55,068

9L3,352
782,626

11,453

62,604

309,305

2,003,72:"9

t66,96,2

205,t2:.5

33,348

7L2,LSts

769,87.4

lo,7215

89,603

222,3t14

2,046,274

173,988

zt6,7ll
23,9L4

537,884
1,006,114

76,L67

8L,912

96,833

22,200

t79,409
3L0,229

9,322
42,927

23,514

5,404

3,325,000

4,445,283

L,L20,283

4,150,000

4,2t3,8t14

63,844

4,L75,OOO

4,L99,797 1,005,

24,797 TBD
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